
ROBERT MISTRETTA 531,000

RICHARD MARGOLIN 512,000

STEPHEN JOHNSTON 503,000

ADRIAN CURRY 454,000

DEJUANTE ALEXANDER 339,000

CORID CAMPBELL 246,000

WARREN SIMON 225,000

CARL NECE 213,000

MONTRE DAVIS 190,000

ELENA ILIN 187,000

ROLANDO LOZANO 184,000

RUSSELL IVY 136,000

JOSHUA BILLINGSLEY 136,000

PETE RIOS 92,000

JACK BROWN 68,000

SUZAN SAMUELS 64,000

SEAN MCDONALD 0

GERRY BRIDGES 0

ERIC PETERSON 0

SHARON WEAVER 0

PAUL MATATALL 0

ANDY HOBSON 0

BENJAMIN TORIAN 0

MARK CHERAMIE 0

FLAVIO PALALON 0

CHY LING 0

BRENT FREDO 0

KURT TAPHORN 0

MARK MORONO 0

WONG ANDREW T 0

JOSHUA OBAR 0

KENNETH BRUNETTE 0

TONY LE 0

WILLIAM BAKER 0

T L PARASURAM 0

MARK JUSTICE 0

TOBY FLOYD 0

REX WORRELL 0

MARK HAZARD 0

BRENT THOMAS 0

ADAM TODD 0

ZVI EISENBERG 0

NATHAN DE LAND 0



BRIAN BAUER 0

CHARLES CONNALY 0

JOE JERNIGAN 0

NICHOLAS DIGIACOMO 0

CHRISTOPHER STUCKEY 0

GUY CAUDILL 0

STEPHEN JOHNSTON 0

DAVID GUPTA 0

PATRIC SCHNEIDER 0

YOSEF ZEKE 0

DAN COLE 0

MELANIE CHOW 0

EDWARD CONWAY 0

RYAN VANDERPOORTEN 0

JALEN WILLIAM 0

KENT KVAAL 0

WILLIAM PREECE 0

MICHAEL WADE 0

RICHARD RIVERA 0

HIEN TIEU 0

WARREN HOWELL 0

AFSHIN FATHABADI 0

DEDRIC WILLIAMS 0

ANDREW DARTEZ 0

MALCOLM ROBINSON 0

MATTHEW NGUYEN 0

SIMON TAHTOUH 0

LARRY BIBBS 0

JAMES GRIMES 0

DAVID MANN 0

WONG ANDREW T 0

LAURA HOPPE 0

STANLEY CASTLEMAN 0

RENE ESCALANTE 0

STEPHEN HART 0

QUY LUU 0

ALEX PHAHURAT 0

DAVID WOLFF 0

KYLE ROESLER 0

CLINTON MCCOLLOM 0

TIMUR DUISHEEV 0

LARRY ASTOLFO 0

MATTHEW SANCHEZ 0



NIC VU 0

JOSEPH CURLEE 0

RENE ESCALANTE 0

EDWARD CONWAY 0

ERIN LEE 0

TERRANCE THOMPSON 0

ARISTIDES GUTIERREZ 0

DARA TAHERPOUR 0

JAMES LARKIN 0

RYAN LUNA 0

THOMAS RAFFERTY 0

JON REYES 0

GEE LEE 0

HEATH CEREN 0

TERRANCE THOMPSON 0

DARA TAHERPOUR 0

GUY CAUDILL 0

ERIN LEE 0

JOE CAUTHRON 0

DANIEL CAMPISE 0

AMIR SOLEYMANI 0

DIRTY JOHN 0

DANA OLSON 0

GREGORY GRIESSER 0

ROBERT VALDEN 0

RENE ESCALANTE 0

GORDON PEET 0

DOUGLAS KARABASZ 0

DARREN HICKS 0

JAMES MOON 0

ZACHARY KHANG VUONG 0

BRIAN BARROS VAZQUEZ 0

WARREN HOWELL 0

LAWRENCE WAYNE 0

CARLOS HERNANDEZ 0

RIGOBERTO REYES 0

TOBY FLOYD 0

EDWARD SEBESTA 0

JOSHUA HILL 0

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0

MARK MORONO 0

ALDRING GOMEZ TORRES 0

JOSHUA CALVERT 0



THOMAS RAFFERTY 0

TIMUR DUISHEEV 0

JOSHUA OBAR 0

RYAN VANDERPOORTEN 0

RYAN LUNA 0

CHY LING 0

PAUL MATATALL 0

ANTONIO VELASQUEZ 0

MATTHEW NGUYEN 0OMAR SANCHEZ 

MALDONADO 0

ISIDO SANDOVAL 0

NEIL HO 0

NICHOLAS TORALBA 0

ERIC VONNE 0

RAJAPPA CHIDAMBARAM 0

AMIR SOLEYMANI 0

JOSEPH COFFARO 0

MATTHEW SKILES 0

ANDREW ILIN 0

SUNG KIM 0

NIC VU 0

ERIC PETERSON 0

ANTONIO VELASQUEZ 0

ERIC VONNE 0

ANDREW GONZALEZ 0

CHRISTOPHER HINCHCLIFFE 0

JULIE THAN 0

LAWRENCE WAYNE 0

LOGAN HEWETT 0

MOHAMMED AL ESSA 0

DANA OLSON 0

PETE RIOS 0

BRENT FREDO 0

GREGORY GRIESSER 0

LINH DINH 0

BRENT THOMAS 0

BAO VINH 0

ZACHARY KHANG VUONG 0

DAVID GUPTA 0

CHRISTOPHER HINCHCLIFFE 0

ARISTIDES GUTIERREZ 0

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0

ERIN LEE 0



NOAH HARTHCOCK 0

ROBERT RILEY 0

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0

KENT KVAAL 0

REX WORRELL 0

TIMUR DUISHEEV 0

ALBERTO ANTUNEZ 0

JULIE THAN 0

BORIS KASABOV 0

ROBERTO FLORES 0

BAO VINH 0

DANIEL CAMPISE 0

MARK HAZARD 0

NOAH HARTHCOCK 0

SEAN MCDONALD 0

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0

GORDON PEET 0

KENT KVAAL 0

JASON LANG 0

TYLER KOLNESS 0

AMJAD KHAN 0

NOAH HARTHCOCK 0

TYLER KOLNESS 0

CHRISTOPHER STAATS 0

LOGAN HEWETT 0

MARK MORONO 0

ROBERT VALDEN 0

RYAN LUNA 0

DANISH KHAN 0

JESSE JONES 0

HUAN DANG 0


